
Customer Worksheet Ferris Sheppard Grain Co. Commodity: Corn
P.O. Box 789, 5463 Sodales. St. Harvest: 2018

Account: Yang, Michael Iowa City, IA 26342 Quantities stated in lbs.

4455

Farm

191420

Delivered

0

Shrink

191420

Scale

0

Disposition

-63807

Sale

127613

Balance

2721 154300 0 154300 0 -51433 102867
5904 4704340 0 4704340 -200 -540000 4164140
2055 58900 0 58900 -58900 0 0
6045 916720 0 916720 0 -305573 611147
5768 569500 0 569500 0 -569500 0
3057 149200 0 149200 0 -49733 99467
2793 35520 0 35520 0 -11840 23680
6979 159360 0 159360 0 -132700 26660
4631 139820 0 139820 0 -46606 93214
5207 449360 0 449360 0 0 449360
2575 369980 0 369980 0 -270000 99980
4248 53840 0 53840 0 0 53840
4384 336920 0 336920 0 0 336920
3770 32720 0 32720 0 -10907 21813
3614 56180 0 56180 0 0 56180
4426 140540 0 140540 -109500 0 31040
1971 10000 0 10000 -10000 0 0

4455

Farm

07/16/18

Date

In - Open Storage

Transaction

36900

Quantity

27876

Ref.

G:64420 T:27520 N:36900

Memo

36900

Balance

07/16/18 In - Open Storage 51260 27877 G:78740 T:27480 N:51260 88160
07/17/18 In - Open Storage 51380 27879 G:78840 T:27460 N:51380 139540
07/17/18 In - Open Storage 51880 27881 G:80180 T:28300 N:51880 191420
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -63807 26210 1139.41 Bu @ 4.25 127613

2721 07/17/18 In - Open Storage 49400 27882 G:77600 T:28200 N:49400 49400
07/17/18 In - Open Storage 22520 27883 G:49880 T:27360 N:22520 71920
07/19/18 In - Open Storage 52000 27888 G:79920 T:27920 N:52000 123920
07/19/18 In - Open Storage 30380 27889 G:59160 T:28780 N:30380 154300
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -51433 26276 918.45 Bu @ 4.25 102867

5904 07/18/18 In - Open Storage 59620 27884 G:87840 T:28220 N:59620 59620
07/18/18 In - Open Storage 16540 27885 G:43900 T:27360 N:16540 76160
07/18/18 In - Open Storage 29960 27886 G:57260 T:27300 N:29960 106120
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 58340 27936 G:86760 T:28420 N:58340 164460
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 56800 27938 G:84300 T:27500 N:56800 221260
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 57820 27940 G:86200 T:28380 N:57820 279080
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 57320 27941 G:84760 T:27440 N:57320 336400
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 63340 27943 G:91680 T:28340 N:63340 399740
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 56380 27946 G:83820 T:27440 N:56380 456120
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 61580 27948 G:89920 T:28340 N:61580 517700
07/24/18 In - Open Storage 62040 27951 G:90380 T:28340 N:62040 579740
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 56560 27953 G:85320 T:28760 N:56560 636300
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 56120 27955 G:83560 T:27440 N:56120 692420
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 64540 27956 G:93240 T:28700 N:64540 756960
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 57880 27958 G:85280 T:27400 N:57880 814840
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 64840 27960 G:93520 T:28680 N:64840 879680
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 56080 27962 G:83440 T:27360 N:56080 935760
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 58740 27963 G:87380 T:28640 N:58740 994500
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 56880 27964 G:84620 T:27740 N:56880 1051380
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 65140 27965 G:93740 T:28600 N:65140 1116520
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 50940 27966 G:78660 T:27720 N:50940 1167460
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 64220 27967 G:92820 T:28600 N:64220 1231680
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 54040 27968 G:81740 T:27700 N:54040 1285720
07/25/18 In - Open Storage 37600 27969 G:65300 T:27700 N:37600 1323320
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 48100 27970 G:75800 T:27700 N:48100 1371420
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 62380 27971 G:91020 T:28640 N:62380 1433800
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Customer Worksheet Ferris Sheppard Grain Co. Commodity: Corn
P.O. Box 789, 5463 Sodales. St. Harvest: 2018

Account: Yang, Michael Iowa City, IA 26342 Quantities stated in lbs.

5904

Farm

07/26/18

Date

In - Open Storage

Transaction

44340

Quantity

27972

Ref.

G:72020 T:27680 N:44340

Memo

1478140

Balance

07/26/18 In - Open Storage 62660 27973 G:91220 T:28560 N:62660 1540800
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 50340 27974 G:78860 T:28520 N:50340 1591140
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 50560 27975 G:78180 T:27620 N:50560 1641700
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 51780 27976 G:80280 T:28500 N:51780 1693480
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 53300 27977 G:80900 T:27600 N:53300 1746780
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 45320 27978 G:73820 T:28500 N:45320 1792100
07/26/18 In - Open Storage 52380 27979 G:79960 T:27580 N:52380 1844480
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 61600 27980 G:90140 T:28540 N:61600 1906080
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 59020 27981 G:87500 T:28480 N:59020 1965100
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 52720 27982 G:80420 T:27700 N:52720 2017820
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 58860 27983 G:87300 T:28440 N:58860 2076680
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 53580 27995 G:81560 T:27980 N:53580 2130260
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 55940 27997 G:84740 T:28800 N:55940 2186200
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 54780 27999 G:82780 T:28000 N:54780 2240980
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 58360 28000 G:87160 T:28800 N:58360 2299340
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 57340 28004 G:86100 T:28760 N:57340 2356680
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 50740 28005 G:78720 T:27980 N:50740 2407420
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 52960 28007 G:81680 T:28720 N:52960 2460380
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 53600 28008 G:81520 T:27920 N:53600 2513980
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 39080 28010 G:67760 T:28680 N:39080 2553060
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 55380 28027 G:83980 T:28600 N:55380 2608440
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 56340 28030 G:84120 T:27780 N:56340 2664780
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 50620 28033 G:79200 T:28580 N:50620 2715400
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 47540 28035 G:75300 T:27760 N:47540 2762940
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 32800 28036 G:61340 T:28540 N:32800 2795740
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 59660 28052 G:88040 T:28380 N:59660 2855400
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 51920 28055 G:79540 T:27620 N:51920 2907320
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 17540 28057 G:45940 T:28400 N:17540 2924860
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 54740 28071 G:82660 T:27920 N:54740 2979600
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 61800 28072 G:90260 T:28460 N:61800 3041400
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 53960 28073 G:81880 T:27920 N:53960 3095360
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 60740 28075 G:89180 T:28440 N:60740 3156100
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 46220 28076 G:74120 T:27900 N:46220 3202320
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 53780 28078 G:82220 T:28440 N:53780 3256100
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 63180 28080 G:91620 T:28440 N:63180 3319280
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 56880 28082 G:84780 T:27900 N:56880 3376160
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 60040 28086 G:88440 T:28400 N:60040 3436200
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 54560 28087 G:82420 T:27860 N:54560 3490760
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 45860 28088 G:74200 T:28340 N:45860 3536620
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 56140 28092 G:83960 T:27820 N:56140 3592760
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 46460 28093 G:74760 T:28300 N:46460 3639220
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 52260 28095 G:80040 T:27780 N:52260 3691480
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 60920 28097 G:89200 T:28280 N:60920 3752400
08/02/18 In - Open Storage 57560 28100 G:85360 T:27800 N:57560 3809960
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 38260 28103 G:66560 T:28300 N:38260 3848220
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 55860 28121 G:84040 T:28180 N:55860 3904080
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 55740 28123 G:83380 T:27640 N:55740 3959820
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 63660 28124 G:92180 T:28520 N:63660 4023480
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 55660 28127 G:83280 T:27620 N:55660 4079140
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 53880 28130 G:82400 T:28520 N:53880 4133020
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 55820 28132 G:83460 T:27640 N:55820 4188840
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 58380 28134 G:86920 T:28540 N:58380 4247220
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 36120 28135 G:63740 T:27620 N:36120 4283340
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 56480 28136 G:84960 T:28480 N:56480 4339820
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 56500 28139 G:84080 T:27580 N:56500 4396320
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 64100 28140 G:92540 T:28440 N:64100 4460420
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 55980 28143 G:83500 T:27520 N:55980 4516400
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 64160 28144 G:92580 T:28420 N:64160 4580560
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Customer Worksheet Ferris Sheppard Grain Co. Commodity: Corn
P.O. Box 789, 5463 Sodales. St. Harvest: 2018

Account: Yang, Michael Iowa City, IA 26342 Quantities stated in lbs.

5904

Farm

08/04/18

Date

In - Open Storage

Transaction

56960

Quantity

28146

Ref.

G:84460 T:27500 N:56960

Memo

4637520

Balance

08/04/18 In - Open Storage 37120 28148 G:65520 T:28400 N:37120 4674640
08/04/18 In - Open Storage 26440 28150 G:53900 T:27460 N:26440 4701080
08/22/18 Sold (Open Storage) -540000 26283 9642.86 Bu @ 4.02 4161080
09/06/18 Loaded Out -200 28319 4160880
10/01/18 In - Open Storage 3260 0 G:3260 T:0 N:3260 4164140

2055 07/19/18 In - Open Storage 58900 27887 G:87720 T:28820 N:58900 58900
09/06/18 Loaded Out -58900 28319 0

6045 07/19/18 In - Open Storage 52200 27894 G:80040 T:27840 N:52200 52200
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 51120 27895 G:78940 T:27820 N:51120 103320
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 63700 27897 G:92440 T:28740 N:63700 167020
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 50020 27898 G:77820 T:27800 N:50020 217040
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 52120 27899 G:80800 T:28680 N:52120 269160
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 51100 27900 G:78860 T:27760 N:51100 320260
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 59460 27901 G:88120 T:28660 N:59460 379720
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 55240 27902 G:82980 T:27740 N:55240 434960
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 64460 27903 G:93160 T:28700 N:64460 499420
07/20/18 In - Open Storage 56360 27904 G:84140 T:27780 N:56360 555780
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 61120 27905 G:89820 T:28700 N:61120 616900
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 55920 27906 G:83680 T:27760 N:55920 672820
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 54080 27908 G:81820 T:27740 N:54080 726900
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 64140 27909 G:92780 T:28640 N:64140 791040
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 41440 27910 G:69160 T:27720 N:41440 832480
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 61060 27911 G:89660 T:28600 N:61060 893540
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 23180 27912 G:50860 T:27680 N:23180 916720
08/02/18 Sold (Open Storage) -305573 26289 5456.6599 Bu @ 4.25 611147

5768 07/19/18 In - Open Storage 56820 27890 G:84860 T:28040 N:56820 56820
07/19/18 In - Open Storage 61320 27891 G:90060 T:28740 N:61320 118140
07/19/18 In - Open Storage 49140 27893 G:76960 T:27820 N:49140 167280
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 54520 28016 G:82400 T:27880 N:54520 221800
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 50340 28018 G:78980 T:28640 N:50340 272140
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 53400 28021 G:81260 T:27860 N:53400 325540
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 56260 28022 G:84920 T:28660 N:56260 381800
07/28/18 In - Open Storage 54100 28023 G:81960 T:27860 N:54100 435900
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 56380 28025 G:85000 T:28620 N:56380 492280
07/29/18 In - Open Storage 10680 28026 G:38520 T:27840 N:10680 502960
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 49100 28115 G:76780 T:27680 N:49100 552060
08/03/18 In - Open Storage 17440 28118 G:45120 T:27680 N:17440 569500
08/22/18 Sold (Open Storage) -63473 26274 1133.45 Bu @ 4.17 506027
08/22/18 Sold (Open Storage) -126359 26274 2256.4099 Bu @ 4.25 379668
08/22/18 Sold (Open Storage) -126947 26275 2266.9099 Bu @ 4.17 252721
08/22/18 Sold (Open Storage) -252721 26275 4512.88 Bu @ 4.25 0

3057 07/21/18 In - Open Storage 62440 27913 G:91040 T:28600 N:62440 62440
07/21/18 In - Open Storage 49860 27914 G:77540 T:27680 N:49860 112300
07/22/18 In - Open Storage 36900 27915 G:65500 T:28600 N:36900 149200
08/02/18 Sold (Open Storage) -49733 26265 888.09 Bu @ 4.25 99467

2793 07/21/18 In - Open Storage 35520 27907 G:64200 T:28680 N:35520 35520
08/02/18 Sold (Open Storage) -11840 26267 211.43 Bu @ 4.25 23680

6979 07/22/18 In - Open Storage 53020 27916 G:80660 T:27640 N:53020 53020
07/22/18 In - Open Storage 47820 27918 G:76380 T:28560 N:47820 100840
07/22/18 In - Open Storage 47940 27919 G:75560 T:27620 N:47940 148780
07/22/18 In - Open Storage 10580 27920 G:39120 T:28540 N:10580 159360
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -53120 26211 948.57 Bu @ 4.25 106240
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Customer Worksheet Ferris Sheppard Grain Co. Commodity: Corn
P.O. Box 789, 5463 Sodales. St. Harvest: 2018

Account: Yang, Michael Iowa City, IA 26342 Quantities stated in lbs.

6979

Farm

08/22/18

Date

Sold (Open Storage)

Transaction

-79580

Quantity

26282

Ref.

1421.0699 Bu @ 4.25

Memo

26660

Balance

4631 07/23/18 In - Open Storage 60820 27925 G:89320 T:28500 N:60820 60820
07/23/18 In - Open Storage 51860 27926 G:79420 T:27560 N:51860 112680
07/23/18 In - Open Storage 27140 27927 G:55620 T:28480 N:27140 139820
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -10136 26212 181.00 Bu @ 4.25 129684
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -13167 26212 235.12 Bu @ 4.25 116517
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -10136 26305 181.00 Bu @ 4.25 106381
08/03/18 Sold (Open Storage) -13167 26305 235.12 Bu @ 4.25 93214

5207 07/27/18 In - Open Storage 54760 27984 G:82880 T:28120 N:54760 54760
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 59980 27985 G:88820 T:28840 N:59980 114740
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 54300 27986 G:82360 T:28060 N:54300 169040
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 61760 27987 G:90580 T:28820 N:61760 230800
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 53540 27988 G:81560 T:28020 N:53540 284340
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 62880 27989 G:91680 T:28800 N:62880 347220
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 57620 27990 G:85620 T:28000 N:57620 404840
07/27/18 In - Open Storage 44520 27991 G:73300 T:28780 N:44520 449360

2575 07/29/18 In - Open Storage 52400 28038 G:80940 T:28540 N:52400 52400
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 52660 28041 G:80420 T:27760 N:52660 105060
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 44940 28042 G:73440 T:28500 N:44940 150000
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 52660 28064 G:80620 T:27960 N:52660 202660
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 53160 28066 G:81660 T:28500 N:53160 255820
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 54940 28068 G:82880 T:27940 N:54940 310760
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 59220 28069 G:87680 T:28460 N:59220 369980
08/24/18 Sold (Open Storage) -270000 26285 4821.43 Bu @ 4.16 99980

4248 07/30/18 In - Open Storage 53840 28044 G:81540 T:27700 N:53840 53840

4384 07/30/18 In - Open Storage 59580 28045 G:88040 T:28460 N:59580 59580
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 54380 28047 G:82040 T:27660 N:54380 113960
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 57960 28049 G:86380 T:28420 N:57960 171920
07/30/18 In - Open Storage 53280 28050 G:80920 T:27640 N:53280 225200
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 54760 28060 G:82380 T:27620 N:54760 279960
08/01/18 In - Open Storage 56960 28062 G:85500 T:28540 N:56960 336920

3770 08/03/18 In - Open Storage 32720 28117 G:60920 T:28200 N:32720 32720
08/22/18 Sold (Open Storage) -10907 26336 194.77 Bu @ 3.92 21813

3614 08/03/18 In - Open Storage 56180 28114 G:84420 T:28240 N:56180 56180

4426 08/06/18 Loaded Out -37480 #28166 -37480
08/06/18 In - Open Storage 54640 28158 G:82120 T:27460 N:54640 17160
08/06/18 In - Open Storage 48420 28160 G:76800 T:28380 N:48420 65580
08/06/18 In - Open Storage 37480 28165 G:65860 T:28380 N:37480 103060
09/10/18 Loaded Out -60060 28321 43000
09/10/18 Loaded Out -11960 28322 31040

1971 08/06/18 Loaded Out -10000 28167 -10000
08/06/18 In - Open Storage 10000 28164 G:75860 T:65860 N:10000 0
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